Lizipadol 18 pastillas para chupar

€8.85

(Temporary unavailable)

Lozenges with anesthetic action to relieve pain and throat irritation

Quantity

 

Security: Web with SSL certificate to guarantee security in all transactions

 

Shipping: Express delivery with package tracking number

 

Returns: We accept returns (See section Terms and conditions)

What Lizipaina is and what it is used for
Lizipaine contains as active ingredient ambroxol hydrochloride. The active substance is the part of the tablets that provides the therapeutic effect you need.
Lizipaine has a local anesthetic effect that relieves acute sore throat.
Lizipaine is used to relieve acute sore throat.

How to take Lizipaine
Always take this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you.In case of doubt, ask your doctor or pharmacist again.

The recommended dose is:
Adults and adolescents over 12 years: take 1 lozenge to suck when you need to relieve pain. No more than 6 lozenges should be taken per day.

You should not take Lizipaine more than 3 days in a row. If after 3 days you still have symptoms or if you have a high fever, see a doctor.

Clinical data shows a rapid onset of action (maximum 20 minutes). The effect will last at least 3 hours.

If you take more Lizipaine than you should
If you take too many lozenges to suck (more than 6 a day) and notice any symptoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist for advice.

If you have any further questions on the use of this medicine, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

LEAFLET